Double Oven Controlled Crystal Oscillator
NI-10MHz-3500 Series
DIMENSION (mm)
FEATURES
- Design for application of exceptional frequency
  stability and timing
- Aging Performance
- ±0.05 ppb/Day

Over temperature range in 2.1 Load 9
Temperature stability -0.5  +0.5 mV
Table 1 : ORDERING INFORMATION
Parameter Reference Std. Test Condition
Storage Temperature -40 C to +85 C
Vibration (non-operating) MIL-STD-202, Method 201 0.06� Total p-p, 10 to 55 Hz
Shock (non-operating)
MIL-STD-202, Method 213,
Test Condition J
30g, 11ms, half-sine
Temp. ( C )
 Aging  Aging Performance
±0.05 ppb/Day
±10 ppb/Year
±50 ppb/10 Years
±0.1 ppb/Day
±20 ppb/Year
±100 ppb/10 Years
±0.2 ppb/Day
±40 ppb/Year
±200 ppb/10 Years
-40 C ~+85oC
±0.1 ppb NI-10M-3500 NI-10M-3501 NI-10M-3502
±0.2 ppb NI-10M-3510 NI-10M-3511 NI-10M-3512
±0.3 ppb NI-10M-3520 NI-10M-3521 NI-10M-3522
±0.5 ppb NI-10M-3530 NI-10M-3531 NI-10M-3532
-10 C ~+70oC
±0.05 ppb NI-10M-3550 NI-10M-3551 NI-10M-3552
±0.1 ppb NI-10M-3560 NI-10M-3561 NI-10M-3562
±0.2 ppb NI-10M-3570 NI-10M-3571 NI-10M-3572
±0.3 ppb NI-10M-3580 NI-10M-3581 NI-10M-3582
Other specifications may be available upon request.
Ambient
Speci昀椀cations subject to change without notice.